Last Updated 3/15/19168
8" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 12 - 3W CREE LEDs 2,880 Raw Lumens 36 Watts PART# HEDR8
14" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 24 - 3W CREE LEDs 5,760 Raw Lumens 72 Watts PART# HEDR14
22" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 40 - 3W CREE LEDs 9,600 Raw Lumens 120 Watts PART# HEDR22
30" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 60 - 3W CREE LEDs 14,400 Raw Lumens 180 Watts PART# HEDR30
42" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 80 - 3W CREE LEDs 19,200 Raw Lumens 240 Watts PART# HEDR42
50" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 96 - 3W CREE LEDs 23,040 Raw Lumens 288 Watts PART# HEDR50
• Uses 3W CREE LED’s
• Color Temperature: 6000K
• Flood & Spot Beam Pattern
• Die Cast Aluminum Housing & Bracket
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Hardware
• IP67 Waterproof Rating
• Input Voltage: 10-30VDC
DUAL ROW LED LIGHT BARS
8" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 12 - 3W CREE LEDs 2,880 Raw Lumens 36 Watts PART# HEBDR8
14" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 24 - 3W CREE LEDs 5,760 Raw Lumens 72 Watts PART# HEBDR14
22" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 40 - 3W CREE LEDs 9,600 Raw Lumens 120 Watts PART# HEBDR22
30" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 60 - 3W CREE LEDs 14,400 Raw Lumens 180 Watts PART# HEBDR30
42" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 80 - 3W CREE LEDs 19,200 Raw Lumens 240 Watts PART# HEBDR42
50" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 96 - 3W CREE LEDs 23,040 Raw Lumens 288 Watts PART# HEBDR50
• Uses 3W CREE LED’s
• Color Temperature: 6000K
• Flood & Spot Beam Pattern
• Die Cast Aluminum Housing & Bracket
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Hardware
• IP67 Waterproof Rating
• Input Voltage: 10-30VDC
DUAL ROW BLACKOUT SERIES LED LIGHT BARS
Last Updated 3/15/19 169
22" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 40 - 3W CREE LEDs 9,600 Raw Lumens 120 Watts PART# HEDRC22
30" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 60 - 3W CREE LEDs 14,400 Raw Lumens 180 Watts PART# HEDRC30
42" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 80 - 3W CREE LEDs 19,200 Raw Lumens 240 Watts PART# HEDRC42
50" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 96 - 3W CREE LEDs 23,040 Raw Lumens 288 Watts PART# HEDRC50
54" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 100 - 3W CREE LEDs 24,000 Raw Lumens 300 Watts PART# HEDRC54
• Uses 3W CREE LED’s
• Color Temperature: 6000K
• Flood & Spot Beam Pattern
• Die Cast Aluminum Housing & Bracket
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Hardware
• IP67 Waterproof Rating
• Input Voltage: 10-30VDC
DUAL ROW CURVED LED LIGHT BARS
22" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 40 - 3W CREE LEDs 9,600 Raw Lumens 120 Watts PART# HEBDRC22
30" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 60 - 3W CREE LEDs 14,400 Raw Lumens 180 Watts PART# HEBDRC30
42" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 80 - 3W CREE LEDs 19,200 Raw Lumens 240 Watts PART# HEBDRC42
50" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 96 - 3W CREE LEDs 23,040 Raw Lumens 288 Watts PART# HEBDRC50
54" LED Light Bar - Spot/Flood Combo 100 - 3W CREE LEDs 24,000 Raw Lumens 300 Watts PART# HEBDRC54
• Uses 3W CREE LED’s
• Color Temperature: 6000K
• Flood & Spot Beam Pattern
• Die Cast Aluminum Housing & Bracket

8" Wide Lens Cover for HEDR_ Amber PART# HESLC2A
8" Wide Lens Cover for HEDR_ Blue PART# HESLC2BL
8" Wide Lens Cover for HEDR_ Clear PART# HESLC2C
8" Wide Lens Cover for HEDR_ Green PART# HESLC2G
8" Wide Lens Cover for HEDR_ Red PART# HESLC2R
• Polycarbonate Protective Lens Covers for HEISE Light Bars
• 2 Sizes Can Be Combined Together To Suit Straight Light Bars
HEDR8 Use (1) HESLC1 Cover
HEDR14 Use (2) HESLC1 Covers
HEDR22 Use (2) HESLC1 Covers and (1) HESLC2 Cover
HEDR30 Use (5) HESLC1 Covers
HEDR42 Use (4) HESLC1 Covers and (2) HESLC2 Cover
HEDR50 Use (8) HESLC1 Covers
PROTECTIVE LENS COVERS
8" RGB Light Bar - Spot Beam Pattern 12 LEDs 2,280 Raw Lumens 18 Watts PART# HEINFIN8
14" RGB Light Bar - Spot Beam Pattern 24 LEDs 4,560 Raw Lumens 36 Watts PART# HEINFIN14
22" RGB Light Bar - Spot Beam Pattern 40 LEDs 7,600 Raw Lumens 60 Watts PART# HEINFIN22
30" RGB Light Bar - Spot Beam Pattern 56 LEDs 10,640 Raw Lumens 84 Watts PART# HEINFIN30
40" RGB Light Bar - Spot Beam Pattern 76 LEDs 14,440 Raw Lumens 114 Watts PART# HEINFIN40
50" RGB Light Bar - Spot Beam Pattern 96 LEDs 17,100 Raw Lumens 144 Watts PART# HEINFIN50
WiFi Controller (via Heise RGB App),  8 Outputs PART# HECBRGB
• RGB LEDs
• Color Temperature: 6000K
• Spot Beam Pattern

HEWRRK RF Remote & Relay Harness
• Use With Any Heise Light Bar, Driving Light, or
Work Light
• 9 Function Remote Control
• No Need To Run Wires Into The Vehicle
• Simple 2-Wire Connection
• Sealed Box Can Be Mounted In Engine Compartment
HEEYHK RF Remote & Relay Harness
• Use With HEWRRK.  Allows 2 Heise Light Bars,
Driving Lights, or Work Lights With 240 Watts Or
Less (Each) To Be Used With The HEWRRK.
Last Updated 3/15/19 177
LED HEADLIGHT REPLACEMENT KITS
CANBUS DECODERS
HE5202LEDKIT 5202 6500 Kelvin
HE9004LEDKIT 9004 6500 Kelvin
HE9005LEDKIT 9005 6500 Kelvin
HE9006LEDKIT 9006 6500 Kelvin
HE9007LEDKIT 9007 6500 Kelvin
HE9012LEDKIT 9012 6500 Kelvin
HE880LEDKIT 880 6500 Kelvin
HE881LED 881 6500 Kelvin
HEH1LEDKIT H1 6500 Kelvin
HEH3LEDKIT H3 6500 Kelvin

• H4 Connector
• HEH4H13DE H4 to H13 Adapter Included
For Use In 2007+ Jeep Wranglers
HEJWFLAH Fog Light Adapter
• 9145 To 5202 Adapter For 2010+ Wrangler
JEEP WRANGLER LED HEADLIGHTS & ACCESSORIES
POLARIS RZR LED HEADLIGHTS
Last Updated 3/15/19 179
HEBAL451 4.5" Auxiliary Pair
• Black Front Face
• Uses (6) 5W CREE LEDs
• Lumens: 1260
• DOT Approved For On-Road Use
• LED Color: 6500K
• 9145 Connector With Pigtail
HEBAL452 4.5" Auxiliary Pair
with Halo
• Black Front Face
• Uses (6) 5W CREE LEDs
• Halo Connects To Running Lights

• H4 Connector
HEBHL701 7" Round
• Black Front Face
• Uses (2) 10W and (4) 5W CREE LEDs
• Lumens: 2000 Low / 3000 High
• DOT Approved For On-Road Use
• LED Color: 6500K
• H4 Connector
HESHL701 7" Round
• Silver Front Face
• Uses (2) 10W and (4) 5W CREE LEDs
• Lumens: 2000 Low / 3000 High
• DOT Approved For On-Road Use
• LED Color: 6500K
• H4 Connector
HEBHL702 7" Round
with Halo
• Black Front Face
• Uses (4) 10W CREE LEDs
• Halo Connects To Running Lights

• Uses (6) 10W CREE LEDs
• Partial Halo Connects To Running Lights
• Partial Halo Also Flashes In Amber
• Lumens: 2000 Low / 3000 High
• DOT Approved For On-Road Use
• LED Color: 6500K
• H4 Connector
HERGHKB Dual 5.6"
for 04-13 Road Glide
• Black Front Face
• Uses (9) 5W Osram LEDs
• Lumens: 2000 Low / 3500 High
• DOT Approved For On-Road Use
• LED Color: 6500K
• H4 Connector
HEBHL562 5.6" Round
• Black Front Face
• Uses (8) 5W CREE LEDs
• Lumens: 1350 Low / 1770 High
• DOT Approved For On-Road Use